Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/11/15

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8002 Lady 61.66 2.108 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16001 Truman 55.74 2.386 1 0 1 0 0 90 1

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24002 Jazz - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/11/15

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8201 Sir Newton -- 1 1 1 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12201 Selkie 57.92 2.244 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16202 Cricket - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/11/15

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20402 Acey 48.80 2.787 0 0 0 0 0 100

20205 Rigby 52.53 2.589 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

20204 Rave 57.24 2.376 1 0 0 0 0 95 3

20202 Welder - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ

20211 Theo 62.55 2.174 3 0 0 2 0 NQ

20212 Ripley 64.04 2.124 1 1 1 1 0 NQ

20216 Zephyr 57.29 2.374 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20201 Rascal -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

20203 Baila - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24203 Peace 45.70 2.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Sparky 76.23 1.784 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/11/15

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12401 Violet 52.69 2.771 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

16403 Teddy 66.76  2.262 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

16404 Huey 63.10 2.393 5 1 0 3 0 NQ

16401 Winston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16402 Zora - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20207 Abbey 42.73 3.651 0 0 0 0 0 100

20401 Tyler 43.68 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20406 Loli 50.98 3.060 4 1 0 2 0 NQ

20410 Zoe 67.64 2.306 2 2 0 0 0 NQ

20411 Misty 65.39 2.386 3 3 0 1 0 NQ

20412 Mora 52.86 2.951 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20414 Janie 60.74 2.568 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/11/15

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24402 Phantom - 1 0 1 2 1 NQ
24403 Molly 59.21 2.635 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24404 Recon 82.66 1.887 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
24405 Rocco - 4 3 1 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/11/15

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Luke 7348 2.259 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Ramus 53.56 3.099 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12603 Bella 53.11 3.126 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Callie 77.78 2.134 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Jackson 52.21 3.179 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
12606 Abby 69.40 2.392 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16602 Zeni 66.45 2573 0 0 0 0 0 97 1
16601 Harley 61.73 2.770 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Hanna 53.62 3.189 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Randy 75.65 2.260 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Caleb 47.75 3.581 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Skuggi 56.15 3.045 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/11/15

16608 Zip 48.64 3.516 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 0 NQs 14 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20403 Chase 56.44 3.118 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Lana 47.09 3.738 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Fred 46.03 3.824 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Beatle 61.02 2.884 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Tiva 61.02 2.884 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Egan 65.91 2.670 2 3 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Jack 58.94 2.986 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Ginger 56.44 3.118 1 1 2 0 0 NQ
20609 TJ 69.81 2.521 1 4 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Miley 53.62 3.282 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Treat 590.99 2.934 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20613 Kali 69.84 2.520 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20614 River 54.03 3.257 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Marti - 2 3 0 2 1 NQ
20404 K - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/11/15

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Mason -- 5 1 0 2 1 NQ
24601 Whitney 43.62 4.035 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24603 Autie 5474 3.215 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24604 Hallie 4470 3.937 1 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8803 Pippa 4133 4.016 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Bizzie 42.04 3.949 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Tucker 4438 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Sally 4476  3.709 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Brio 45.07 3.683 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 52.24 3.178 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Kermit 58.40 2.842 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Samurai 5349 3.103 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Fly 48.71  3.408 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Kyndal 7746 2.143 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Remy 62.75 2.645 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Happy - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8813 Toni - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
8815 Presley 58.85 2.821 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Bran 64.18 2.586 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
8817 Doc 60.91 2725 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12817 Jaeger 38.26 4.339 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Visa 38.40 4.323 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Shani 40.74 4.075 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Gabby 48.98 3.389 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Keefer 4990 3.327 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiziZ 53.47 3.105 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

12810 Rous 56.39 2.944 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Major 58.20 2.852 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Mac 60.14 2.760 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Koda 60.70 2.735 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Mini Cooper 51.25 3.239 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
12803 Jett Racer 48.80 3.402 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Remi 47.83 3.471 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Wyatt 53.04 3.130 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Rudi - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12814 Tater Tot 50.80 3.268 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Jet 68.63 2.419 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Abbie - 4 3 0 2 0 NQ
12821 Timer 63.15 2.629 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Izzy - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 9 NQs 16 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth E Score Place
16817 Patty 36.78 4.649 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Polo 3714 4.604 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Smarty Jones 4147 4123 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 MacBean 42.08 4.064 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Cade 46.85 3.650 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Shelly 48.04 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Robbie 49.05 3.486 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Cruiser 49.38 3.463 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Kirby 55.29 3.093 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Genuine Risk -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16802 Craze 58.75 2.911 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

16803 Cayenne 59.21 2.888 0 2 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Gilly 48.91 3.496 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Elly 53.23 3.212 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby 53.77 3.180 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Mack 4457 3.837 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Diz - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16818 Ding 48.06 3.558 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Kora 39.51 4.328 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Rai 4524 3.780 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Louis 47.97 3.565 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Evan 5752 2973 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Mac 47.02 3.637 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Emily 53.08 3.222 2 4 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Rio 60.94 2.806 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Pica - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 19 NQs 31 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20806 Stein 35.11  5.013 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Jagger 36.41 4.834 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20811 Porter 36.68 4.798 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20831 Wynn 39.39 4.468 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Ink 40.28 4.369 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Eddie 41.68 4.223 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Katy Muppet 4242 4.149 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Buster Brown 4414  3.987 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Sainte 4458 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Rogue 46.16  3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/11/15

20827
20846
20813
20838
20802
20856
20848
20852
20850
20801
20803
20804
20807
20808
20809
20812
20814
20817
20818
20819
20821
20822
20823
20824
20826
20828
20829
20830
20833
20835
20837
20839
20840
20844
20845
20847

MarJus
Marco
Scarlett
Pip
Danica
lzzy
Zuzu
Fling
Ree
Hana
Perk
Indie
Speedy
Eerie
Gypsee
Trip
George
Kitt
Kelso
Sophie
Kruz
Cody
Razz
Lola
Chance
Tease
Vegas
Enzo
Bailey
Briley
Selby
Fallon
Jackie-Blue
Blade
Edge
Pete

46.48
46.58
46.81
47.09
47.19
47.51
47.80
54.92
61.22
50.42
43.19
56.90
43.57
39.96
51.56

35.29
4411
50.13
49.52

57.51
61.57

37.49
52.73
57.21
57.38
51.36
50.78
49.35
60.38
58.47
41.31
45.27
55.36

3.787
3.778
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3.738
3.730
3.704
3.682
3.205
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

20851 Shug 54.07 3.255 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20853 Rush 35.76 4.922 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Charlee 39.01 4.512 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Vibrant 46.51 3.784 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Willow - - - - - - ABS
20820 Slider - - - - - - ABS
20810 Sam - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20857 JoJo - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 15 NQs 17 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24811 lggy 38.47 4575 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24829 Hawke Eye 38.54 4.567 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24824 Benny 4216 4.175 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Addie 4424 3.978 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24835 Annie 4529 3.886 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Merlot 4545 3.872 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Tamora 4554 3.865 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Artemis 4561 3.859 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Bridget 47.04 3.741 0 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Spirit 48.21  3.651 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Zulu 49.01 3.591 0 0 0 0 0 100
24832 Willie 49.63 3.546 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Rafe 49.74 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Sully 53.39 3.296 0 0 0 0 0 100
24837 Baker 59.62 2.952 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Pepper 5245 3.356 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Zef 5466 3.220 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

24809 Rev 38.63 4.556 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Jag 48.75 3.610 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Finn 42.03 4.187 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
24814 Tanner -- 1 0 0 3 1 NQ
24818 Brie 66.56 2.644 1 3 1 3 0 NQ
24822 Sasha 68.96 2.552 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24827 Riley 58.15 3.027 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24828 Shirley 60.26 2.921 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24830 Vista 49.57 3.551 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24833 Brice 65.62 2.682 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24836 Dolce 4217 4174 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24838 Paddy 3751 4.692 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24839 Atlas 59.37 2.964 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24840 Frankie 67.02 2.626 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24841 Honey 75.57 2.329 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Vince - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
4/11/15
4 inches Yardage: 5 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4201 Treasure -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20218 Nanuk - - - - - - ABS
20219 Blossom -- -- --

ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

4/11/15
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8403 Freska 63.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12403 Desmond -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
16406 Cue 48.72 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/11/15
8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8402 Max 92.25 1.799 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Kooler 72.60 2.287 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8606 Margin - 4 4 0 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12404 Murphy 95.79 1.785 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16609 Frost 62.19 2.830 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
16610 Ruffles 65.70 2.679 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/11/15

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20616 Hank 51.90 3.391 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20618 Cort - 2 1 1 4 1 NQ
20621 Harry 52.74 3.337 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20617 Keyah - -- -- - -- - ABS

20622 Tango - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/11/15

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4801 Dessa 86.62 1.916 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 8 NQs9 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8831 Teddy 48.84 3.399 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8838 Willow 51.02 3.254 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8835 Abbie 53.66 3.094 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8837 Cheetah 5480 3.029 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8820 Gretchen 60.27 2.754 0 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Einstein 63.62 2.609 0 0 0 0 0 100
8829 Emmy 70.15  2.366 0 0 0 0 0 100
8833 Galen 71.99 2.306 0 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Coco 67.24 2.469 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Monty 57.14 2.905 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Willie 76.08 2.182 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Ralphie 72.28 2.297 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Jayla 70.54 2.353 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8830 Orville 50.14 3.311 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8832 Squirt 4549 3.649 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Ruger 45.00 3.689 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8836 Bode 57.14 2.905 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/11/15

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12828 Cooper 56.79  3.011 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Abby 59.80 2.860 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12830 Otto 41.84 4.087 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
16834 SoBe 38.14 4.615 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Emma 45.64 3.856 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Eddie 52.30 3.365 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16836 Skylar 5470 3.218 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Shay 55.44 3.175 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Sadie - 2 2 1 0 1 NQ
16833 Maggie 69.03 2.550 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Scotty 51.26 3.433 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
16843 Khaos 40.44 4.352 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Gemma 5470 3.218 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/11/15

16839 Zayla -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16842 Simon - T ABS
16844 Lucy - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20868 Maggie 39.88 4.413 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20864 Ruby 45.85 3.839 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 Diesel 59.01 2.983 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Millie 62.59 2.812 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20860 Hope 63.33 2.779 0 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Envy 63.82 2.758 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Elsa 67.38 2.612 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Hemi 7529 2.338 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Kaylee 58.60 3.003 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Kioti - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20866 Surge 55.45 3.174 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Trudi 64.69 2.721 1 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

4/11/15

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8002 Lady 32.81 3.261 0 0 0 0 100 1

24 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
24002 Jazz 34.73 3.254 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/11/15

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Sir Newton 40.94 2.614 1 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place

12201 Selkie 4740 2.257 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20204 Rave 2522 4.481 0 0 0 0 100
20212 Ripley 4276 2.643 1 0 0 0 91 2
20202 Welder - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20205 Rigby - 2 1 0 1 NQ
20208 Striker 23.17 4.877 1 1 3 0 NQ
20211 Theo - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20216 Zephyr 35.84 3.153 2 1 0 0 NQ

20201 Rascal - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

4/11/15
24 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24202 Sparky - 6 3 5 0 NQ
24203 Peace 2964 3.812 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/11/15
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 47 sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Violet 4463 3.137 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Callie 4548 3.078 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45 sec NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Cricket 50.19 2.889 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Hanna -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 43 sec NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20603 Beatle 32.76 4.548 0 0 0 0 100 1
20412 Mora 36.51 4.081 1 0 0 0 95 2
20207 Abbey 30.19 4.935 1 1 0 0 NQ
20401 Tyler 31.88 4.674 1 1 2 0 NQ
20402 Acey 50.65 2.942 1 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Chase 40.54 3.675 2 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Loli 34.75 4.288 1 1 0 0 NQ
20410 Zoe 38.61 3.859 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/11/15
20411 Misty 40.91 3.642 2 3 1 0 NQ
20414 Janie - 3 2 2 1 NQ
20203 Baila -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20609 TJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 45sec NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
24403 Molly 50.68 2.940 1 0 0 0 85 1
24404 Recon -- 3 2 1 0 NQ
24603 Autie 56.70 2.628 3 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/11/15
8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Luke 63.35 2.336 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12604 Jackson 29.83 4.961 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Bella 43.93 3.369 1 1 0 0 NQ
12606 Abby 4477 3.306 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16608 Zip 32.04 4.869 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Zora - 4 3 3 1 NQ
16403 Teddy 70.96 2.198 4 1 2 0 NQ
16404 Huey 49.98 3.121 4 1 0 0 NQ
16602 Zeni 52.84 2.952 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Randy - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Skuggi 62.21 2.508 2 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Craze 48.67 3.205 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/11/15

16818 Ding 39.01 3.999 4 2 2 0 NQ

16401 Winston -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place

20601 Lana 36.38 4.480 0 0 0 0 100 1

20604 Tiva 29.68 5.492 0 1 2 0 NQ

20605 Egan 4744 3.436 3 1 0 0 NQ

20606 Jack - 1 1 0 1 NQ

20612 Treat 43.28 3.766 1 1 2 0 NQ

20613 Kali 49.56 3.289 0 0 0 0 NQ

20614 River 46.97 3.470 2 2 1 0 NQ

20821 Kruz 2587 6.301 0 0 2 0 NQ

20826 Chance 30.63 5.322 0 2 1 0 NQ

20831 Wynn 42.08 3.874 1 2 1 0 NQ

20845 Edge 28.20 5.780 0 0 3 0 NQ

20404 K - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/11/15

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Mason 46.23 3.526 1 0 0 0 NQ
24405 Rocco 53.41 3.052 1 1 1 0 NQ
24604 Hallie 40.08 4.067 0 2 0 0 NQ
24402 Phantom -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 3 NQs 14 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8807 Bizzie 33.26 4.450 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Ramus 38.93 3.802 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Chief 40.98 3.612 0 0 0 0 100 3

8802 Samurai 47.09 3.143 0 1 2 0 NQ
8803 Pippa 31.92 4.637 1 1 1 0 NQ
8805 Fly 33.03 4.481 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Brio 36.97 4.003 1 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Sally 37.05 3.995 1 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Kyndal 59.77 2.476 1 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Remy 45.67 3.241 1 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Tucker 3415 4.334 0 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Happy 69.21 2.138 2 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Toni - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8814 Kermit 67.42 2195 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Presley -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8816 Bran 5259 2.814 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Doc 59.86 2472 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12817 Jaeger 2752 5.378 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Tater Tot 3542 4.178 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Mini Cooper 35.90 4.123 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Remi 36.29 4.078 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Jett Racer 36.48 4.057 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

12813 Gabby 38.70 3.824 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Wrecks 40.73 3.634 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Jet 41.70 3.549 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Mac 4476  3.307 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Koda 47.72 3.101 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Visa 2893 5.116 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Keefer 41.05 3.605 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Major 48.18 3.072 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Wyatt 4966 2.980 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Rudi 37.00 4.000 0 1 0 0 NQ
12815 ZiZiZ 48.63 3.043 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Abbie 5745 2576 3 3 1 0 NQ
12820 Shani 36.56 4.048 0 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Timer 55.68 2.658 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Izzy - 0 0 0 0 AlS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 9 NQs 16 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16817 Patty 27.95 5.581 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Smarty Jones 36.03 4.330 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Shelly 36.52 4.272 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Mack 38.15 4.089 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Kirby 38.62 4.039 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Robbie 39.38 3.961 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Cruiser 4130 3.777 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Cayenne 42.64 3.659 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Rio 45.69 3.414 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Harley 48.29 3.230 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

16605 Caleb 39.30 3.969 1 1 2 0 NQ
16801 Genuine Risk 33.59 4.644 2 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Gilly 37.72 4.136 0 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Elly 48.64 3.207 1 2 0 0 NQ
16810 Polo 29.64 5.263 1 2 1 1 NQ
16811 Darby 4844 3.220 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Cade 39.14 3.986 1 3 1 0 NQ
16815 Diz 31.21  4.998 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 MacBean 38.06 4.099 2 1 1 0 NQ
16819 Kora 38.47 4.055 1 3 3 0 NQ
16821 Rai 47.39 3.292 3 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Louis 4145 3.764 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Evan 47.39 3.292 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Mac 35.03 4.453 0 2 1 0 NQ
16827 Emily 48.47 3.218 1 3 1 0 NQ
16824 Pica - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 27 NQs 23 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place
20854 Charlee 26.83 6.075 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Jagger 27.34 5.962 0 0 0 0 100 2
20811 Porter 27.64 5.897 0 0 0 0 100 3
20814 George 2852 5.715 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Ink 30.39 5.364 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Eddie 31.74 5.135 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Speedy 31.91 5.108 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Marco 33.07 4.929 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Katy Muppet 33.24 4.904 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/11/15

20849
20855
20844
24802
20827
20847
20830
20822
20835
20813
20803
20852
20802
20856
20833
20839
20823
20828
20602
20607
20611
20615
20801
20804
20806
20808
20809
20812
20817
20818
20819
20824
20829
20837
20838
20840

Rogue
Buster Brown
Blade
Vibrant
MarJus
Pete
Enzo
Cody
Briley
Scarlett
Perk
Fling
Danica
lzzy
Bailey
Fallon
Razz
Tease
Fred
Ginger
Miley
Marti
Hana
Indie
Stein
Eerie
Gypsee
Trip
Kitt
Kelso
Sophie
Lola
Vegas
Selby
Pip
Jackie-Blue

33.51
33.93
33.99
34.36
34.75
34.77
35.06
35.70
35.72
36.23
36.25
36.48
37.59
37.94
38.95
39.67
40.05
42.18
39.49
45.92
31.48
51.00
53.33
41.70
29.97
42.81
43.36
29.90

31.92
49.59
68.14
56.04
40.69
34.47
45.95

4.864
4.804
4.796
4.744
4.691
4.688
4.649
4.566
4.563
4.499
4.497
4.468
4.336
4.296
4.185
4.109
4.070
3.864
4.128
3.550
5.178
3.196
3.056
3.909
5.439
3.808
3.759
5.452

5.107
3.287
2.392
2.909
4.006
4.729
3.547
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/11/15

20843 Sainte 39.16 4.162 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Zuzu 38.87 4.193 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Ree 50.63 3.219 0 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Shug 33.19  4.911 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Rush 26.10 6.245 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Willow - - - - - - ABS
20820 Slider - - - - - - ABS
20810 Sam - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20857 JoJo - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 10 NQs 23 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
24809 Rev 29.72 5485 0 0 0 0 100 1
24836 Dolce 31.95 5.102 0 0 0 0 100 2
24824 Benny 33.05 4.932 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Addie 33.35 4.888 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 Tanner 37.97 4.293 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Spirit 38.51 4.233 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Sully 4291 3.799 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Riley 43.62 3.737 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Rafe 4419 3.689 0 0 0 0 100
24839 Atlas 45.28 3.600 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Whitney 29.91 5450 0 0 3 0 NQ
24801 Pepper 4197 3.884 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Zulu 50.09 3.254 1 1 0 0 NQ
24804 Tamora 39.56 4.120 0 1 0 0 NQ
24806 Zef 56.54 2.883 3 4 1 0 NQ
24810 Jag - 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/11/15

24811
24812
24813
24818
24819
24821
24822
24828
24829
24830
24832
24833
24835
24837
24838
24840
24841
24808
24826

lggy
Artemis

Finn
Brie
Bridget
Merlot
Sasha
Shirley
Hawke Eye
Vista
Willie
Brice
Annie
Baker
Paddy
Frankie
Honey
Vince
Athan

4.801
4.796
4.296
4.450

4.248
3.489
3.825
5.129
3.235
3.778
3.721
4.302
3.044
5.880
2.988
3.197
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/11/15

4 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
4201 Treasure 58.71 1.823 0 0 0 0 94 1

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
8203 Portia 39.26 2.725 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20218 Nanuk 43.84 2578 1 1 0 0 NQ
20219 Blossom - - - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

4/11/15
8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Freska 4592 3.049 0 0 0 0 100
8402 Max 55.23 2535 0 0 0 0 94 2
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12403 Desmond -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
16406 Cue 34.63 4.303 0 0 0 0 100 1
16610 Ruffles 36.31 4.104 1 0 0 0 95 2



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

4/11/15

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4601 Simba - 1 4 3 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
8829 Emmy 50.14 2.952 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12404 Murphy 7228 2.158 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

4/11/15

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20869 Envy 56.30 2.895 0 0 0 0 85 1
20618 Cort - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/11/15

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Dessa 55.17 2.683 1 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 9 NQs8 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
8834 Ruger 31.56 4.689 0 0 0 0 100 1
8831 Teddy 36.32 4.075 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Monty 39.06 3.789 0 0 0 0 100 3
8838 Willow 41.61 3.557 0 0 0 0 100 4
8837 Cheetah 4442 3.332 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Ralphie 47.98 3.085 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Coco 48.05 3.080 0 0 0 0 100
8833 Galen 48.99 3.021 0 0 0 0 100
8828 Jayla 51.60 2.868 0 0 0 0 100
8606 Margin 53.21 2.781 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Gretchen 57.10 2.592 0 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Einstein 56.19 2.634 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Willie 56.86 2.603 0 0 1 0 NQ
8830 Orville 43.27 3.420 1 0 0 0 NQ
8832 Squirt 33.32 4442 0 0 1 0 NQ
8835 Abbie 43.64 3.391 0 1 0 0 NQ
8836 Bode 4751 3.115 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/11/15

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12830 Otto 31.80 4.906 0 0 0 0 100 1

12827 Abby 53.78 2.901 0 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Cooper 4423 3.527 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
16829 Emma 36.26 4.495 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Shay 40.31 4.044 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Eddie 4258 3.828 0 0 0 0 100 3
16841 Belle 46.09 3.537 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Skylar 46.67 3.493 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Sadie 56.66 2.877 2 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Maggie 49.01 3.326 0 0 0 0 NQ
16834 SoBe 29.69 5.490 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Scotty 3745 4.352 1 1 1 0 NQ
16842 Simon 40.37 4.038 0 0 2 0 NQ
16847 Gemma 41.73 3.906 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/11/15

16831 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS
16839 Zayla - - - - - - ABS
16843 Khaos - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20868 Maggie 29.94 5444 0 0 0 0 100 1
20864 Ruby 33.83 4.818 0 0 0 0 100 2
20872 Millie 47.45 3.435 0 0 0 0 100 3
20860 Hope 48.85 3.337 0 0 0 0 100 4
20616 Hank 31.75 5.134 0 0 1 0 NQ
20621 Harry 60.85 2.679 2 2 5 0 NQ
20859 Elsa 70.36 2.317 2 1 1 0 NQ
20862 Hemi 66.66 2.445 1 3 3 0 NQ
20863 Kaylee 67.55 2.413 2 1 0 0 NQ
20866 Surge 4295 3.795 0 0 2 0 NQ
20867 Trudi 57.91 2.815 0 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/11/15

8 inches SCT: 31.62 sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time W F E Points Place
8806 Brio 31.62 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.62 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53 .00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 29.77 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time CWours"a: Faulgs Points Place
12803 Jett Racer 29.77 0 0 0 10 1
12820 Shani 29.98 0 0 0 9
12807 Keefer 33.25 0 0 0 8
12802 Mini Cooper 34.81 0 0 0 8
12814 Tater Tot 37.05 0 0 0 7
12818 Abbie 45.22 0 0 0 4
12604 Jackson 28.48 0 1 0 NQ
12815 ZiZiZ 42.45 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Timer - 0 0 1 NQ
12812 Rudi - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/11/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.77 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 25.48 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16817 Patty 25.48 0 0 0 10 1
16816 MacBean 26.27 0 0 0 9
16404 Huey 38.53 0 0 0 5
16403 Teddy - 1 2 1 NQ
16801 Genuine Risk 23.70 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Evan 43.57 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Mac 30.31 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Winston - - - - - - ABS
16824 Pica - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/11/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 2548 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 3(0.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT: 22.87 sec Qs 9 NQs21 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20806 Stein 22.87 0 0 0 10 1
20808 Eerie 23.19 0 0 0 9
20851 Shug 28.07 0 0 0 7
20814 George 28.80 0 0 0 7
20817 Kitt 33.93 0 0 0 5
20406 Loli 36.46 0 0 0 4
20856 lzzy 36.92 0 0 0 4
20843 Sainte 37.28 0 0 0 3
20823 Razz 37.32 0 0 0 3
20204 Rave - 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Striker 37.85 0 5 0 NQ
20216 Zephyr 55.03 1 1 0 NQ
20411 Misty 50.17 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Fred 37.44 1 0 0 NQ
20604 Tiva 26.00 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Egan 42.75 1 0 0 NQ
20612 Treat - 1 2 0 NQ
20614 River 51.97 1 0 0 NQ
20803 Perk 29.72 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Speedy 28.24 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/11/15
20809 Gypsee 26.77 0o 1 0 NQ
20815 Ink 26.82 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Sophie 33.93 1 1 0 NQ
20821 Kruz 25.44 0 2 0 NQ
20826 Chance 26.74 1 0 0 NQ
20831 Wynn -- 2 1 1 NQ
20835 Briley 31.32 1 0 0 NQ
20838 Pip 32.18 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Edge 32.90 1 2 0 NQ
20847 Pete 31.03 0 1 0 NQ
20201 Rascal -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20203 Baila -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20404 K -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20820 Slider -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20810 Sam -- 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 22.87 10
Truncated time <= 25 .00 9
Truncated time <= 27.00 8
Truncated time <= 29.00 7
Truncated time <= 32.00 6
Truncated time <= 34.00 5
Truncated time <= 36.00 4
Truncated time <= 38.00 3
Truncated time <= 41.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 24.36 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time (jvourselz: FauItEs Points Place
24838 Paddy 24.36 0 0 0 10 1
24811 lagy 26.31 0 0 0 9
24821 Merlot 30.93 0 0 0 7
24824 Benny 32.28 0 0 0 6
24825 Spirit 33.39 0 0 0 6



Time 2 Beat Results

4/11/15

24203
24603
24604
24809
24813
24829
24808

Peace
Autie
Hallie

Rev

Finn
Hawke Eye
Vince

Time

o O O =~ N o

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

24.36
26.00
29.00
31.00
34.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
50.00

N
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/11/15
8 inches SCT: 33.54 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8831 Teddy 33.54 0 0 0 10 1
8830 Orville 37.42 0 0 0 8
8820 Gretchen 38.38 0 0 0 8
8202 Tempo - - -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.54 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband  Call Name Time Course Faults Points  Place
12203 Allie -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time svours?: FauIItEs Points Place
16842 Simon 41.75 0 3 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/11/15
Time Points
20 inches SCT: 31.61 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF Faulfzs Points Place
20864 Ruby 31.61 0 0 0 10 1
20866 Surge 37.38 0 0 0 8
20861 Diesel 43.87 0 0 0 6
20616 Hank 37.04 0 1 0 NQ
20621 Harry 4713 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.61 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4





